Neuroscience Microscopy Core Fee Schedule:

Service	LSM780
Initial 3hr Training	\$60/person
Technical support	\$50/hr
Prime time (7am – 7pm Mon-Fri)	\$25/hr
Off prime time (late night/weekend)	\$20/hr
Maximum charge per day for experiments of long duration, eg overnight (weekdays Wed-Fri, only)	\$300/day
Maximum charge per day for experiments of long duration, eg overnight (weekends)	\$225/day
Quarterly discount, no charge for laser use after reaching specified amount (does not include training, support, etc)	\$1,750/qtr
Non-UMU users (weekdays only)	\$35/hr
Non-UMU quarterly discount (after meeting UMU user quarterly requirements, cost for laser use is discounted)	\$30/hr